
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

31 

99 

45 

8 

77 

7 

11 

37 

25 

52 

Name 

Joe Duksa 

Robert Ames 

Dustin Mozader 

Team Incidental Contact 

Randy English 

Robert Weston 

Ken Rockwell 

Charles Liniger 

Greg Vannucci 

Shawn Graham 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

Super Unlimited 

NP01 

Super Unlimited 

American Iron 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

11 

11 

9 

Best Tm 

1:42.842 

1:42.513 

1:44.799 

1:46.208 

1:46.624 

1:47.727 

1:38.770 

1:43.481 

1:40.997 

1:42.904 

Make Model 

Camaro Z28 

FORD Mustang BOSS 302S 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang LX 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet  Camaro 

Port City Super Late Model 

Elan NP01 

Lotus Exige Cup 

Chevrolet Camaro 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/27/2017 5:44:40 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Margin of Victory 

3.194 

Avg. Speed 

68.480 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.770 

Best Speed 

80.186 

Best Lap by 

11 - Ken Rockwell 

 

12th Annual Season Opener 

Thunder- ST/SU/AI/CMC 

Race 1 ($$) 

Race started at 16:05:10 

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 miles 

3/25/2017 04:05 PM 


